1
Nuheat Cable
Installation Manual
Nuheat Electric Floor Warming Systems
Includes installation guidelines for installing the
Nuheat Cable floor warming system under tile,
laminate and engineered wood surfaces.
For French and Spanish installation instructions, visit www.nuheat.com/cable.

28
Nuheat Industries Limited
© 2006 Nuheat Industries Limited. All rights reserved.
Nuheat Floor Warming Systems
toll free 1 (800) 778-WARM (9276)
fax (604) 529-4404
NuheatTM is the registered Trademark of Nuheat Industries Limited.
Printed in Canada.
120V
Model No.
Sq ft
coverage Length (ft) Amps Watts
N1C004008 4-8 17 0.4 51
N1C009012 9-12 35 0.9 104
N1C013019 13-19 49 1.2 147
N1C020022 20-22 74 1.8 220
N1C023028 23-28 87 2.2 260
N1C029036 29-36 110 2.8 331
N1C037045 37-45 142 3.6 426
N1C046049 46-49 176 4.4 529
N1C050058 50-58 194 4.8 581
N1C059073 59-73 230 5.7 689
N1C074088 74-88 304 7.6 912
N1C089100 89-100 347 8.7 1042
240V
Model No.
Sq ft
coverage Length (ft) Amps Watts
N2C009014 9-14 34 0.4 103
N2C015022 15-22 69 0.9 207
N2C023031 23-31 98 1.2 293
N2C032037 32-37 122 1.5 366
N2C038044 38-44 147 1.8 441
N2C045050 45-50 173 2.2 518
N2C051062 51-62 195 2.4 586
N2C063072 63-72 244 3.1 733
N2C073081 73-81 283 3.5 850
N2C082089 82-89 320 4.0 959
N2C090098 90-98 351 4.4 1054
N2C099116 99-116 387 4.8 1161
N2C117134 117-134 459 5.7 1378
N2C135154 135-154 528 6.6 1583
N2C155175 155-175 608 7.6 1823
N2C176200 176-200 695 8.7 2084
.......................................................................................................................................
.......................................................................................................................................
.......................................................................................................................................
.......................................................................................................................................